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CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(GC)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-07-0311:31:10

2026-07-02 11:31:10
4-Hydroxyisophthalaldehyde
3328-70-9

98%

H1808054

H157418

105633

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

107-111 (°C)
98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result

108.60000 °C

98.27 %

Conforms to Structure
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